103
NOSHOK,Inc. 1010 W. Bagley Road | Berea, OH 44017 | Ph 440.243.0888 | Fax 440.243.3472
Radar Level Transmitter
I n d u s t r i a l  P r e s s u r e  T r a n s m i t t e r s  &  T r a n s d u c e r s
LTI20LTI20 SERIES
APPLICATIONS
 ■ General Industrial
 ■ Mobile Equipment

104
NOSHOK,Inc. 1010 W. Bagley Road | Berea, OH 44017 | Ph 440.243.0888 | Fax 440.243.3472
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES LTII20 Radar level transmitter
OUTPUT SIGNALS 36 4 mA to 20 mA, 3-wire 2 0 Vdc to 5 Vdc, 3-wire
PROCESS CONNECTIONS 8 1/2" NPT 86 G1/2 (DIN 3852-2-A)
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS 25 M12 x 1 (4-pin) 36 6' integral cable
OPTIONS HT High Temp (302 °F [150 °C] Media Temp)
Please consult your local NOSHOK Distributor or NOSHOK, Inc. for availability and delivery information
LTII20  –   36   –  8   –   25
Series................................................................................... LTI20 Series
Output signal.........................................................4 mA to 20 mA, 3-wire
Process connection...................................................................1/2" NPT
Electrical connection....................................................... M12 x 1 (4-pin)
EXAMPLE
 Calibration in Empty Tank:
1.	Install the sensor and connect the output signal
2.	Hold the provided magnet to the marked position "CAL" on the label
3.	Output signal will change to 1 mA (0 Vdc) (Magnet has been detected by the device)
4.	Continue to hold the magnet in the marked position (approx. 10 seconds)
5.	Output signal will change to 2.5 mA (2.5 Vdc) (Remove magnet)
6.	Calibration process will be complete after approximately 5 seconds
LTI20-25 (M12 x 1  4-pin)LTI20-25-HT (M12 x 1  4-pin)
ORDERING
INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
LTI20 SERIES
105
NOSHOK,Inc. 1010 W. Bagley Road | Berea, OH 44017 | Ph 440.243.0888 | Fax 440.243.3472
Dimensions
I n d u s t r i a l  P r e s s u r e  T r a n s m i t t e r s  &  T r a n s d u c e r s
LTI20-36 (6' integral cable)LTI20-36-HT (6' integral cable)
LTI20 Process Connections
DIMENSIONS